Data Sheet AS1500/1/2/3
Revision 1.0, Oct 2004
Key Features
- 256-Position
- Available in four Resistance values
- AS1500 resistance 10kOhms
- AS1501 resistance 20kOhms
- AS1502 resistance 50kOhms

Revision 1.0, Oct 2004 Page 8 of  8
Package Dimensions in Inch and mm (values for N = 8 Pin package are valid):
Ordering Information
Part Resistor Pin Package Delivery Form
AS1500 10kΩ 8-pin SOIC Tubes
AS1501 20kΩ 8-pin SOIC Tubes
AS1502 50kΩ 8-pin SOIC Tubes
AS1503 100kΩ 8-pin SOIC Tubes
AS1500-T 10kΩ 8-pin SOIC T&R
AS1501-T 20kΩ 8-pin SOIC T&R
AS1502-T 50kΩ 8-pin SOIC T&R
AS1503-T 100kΩ 8-pin SOIC T&R
For Pb-free package use suffix ‘-Z‘
Copyright
Copyright © 2004 austriamicrosystems. Trademarks
registered ®. All rights reserved. The material herein may